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Company First Last Score Award
Cowboy Oil Field Services Josh Salinas 98 HOA

Company First Last Score Award
Vecino Energy Partners 2 David Ash 93
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Steven Mafrige 97
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Jody Johnson 93
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Brooks Holzhausen 97
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Indviduals
Company First Last Score

Cowboy Oil Field Services Josh Salinas 98
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Steven Mafrige 97
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Brooks Holzhausen 97
PFV Supply Jon Bowers 96
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 95
Select Water Rob Blake 95
Vecino Energy Partners 2 David Ash 93
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Jody Johnson 93
HEB Team 1 Michael Hampton 93
Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 92
Team Zolkoski Mason Zolkoski 91
WaterBridge Nick Miller 89
Team Zolkoski Tim Jarzombek 89
HEB Team 1 Mo Parsons 88
Cowboy Oil Field Services Blake Greeves 88
US Coring Michael Sorrentino 88
PFV Supply Clayton Hundley 87
PFV Supply Robert Hundley 87
Baker Hughes Phil P 87
H. L. Chapman Mark Mitchell 87
H. L. Chapman Justin Wilson 87
Team Zolkoski Kevin Gomez 87
Diamond M 2 Cameron A 86
Ironman Specialty Fluids Scott Mangold 86
Team Lipsey Grady Murphy 86
Americana Partners Clint Lipsey 86
H. L. Chapman Brandon Harris 86
Master Flo Jason White 86
WaterBridge John Saunders 85
Datapoint Surveying Heath Reininger 85



Indviduals
ENERCORP Ghost 85
Wildcat Oil Tools AB Sanchez III 84
Select Water Cody Carroll 84
Ironman Specialty Fluids Shawn Garcia 84
Razorback Direct Ryan Broglie 84
A-1 Rocket Industries Reese Specht 84
Hunting PLC Richard Bukowski 84
Axis Energy Flo Hinojosa 84
Barco Industries Robbie Foster 83
Flatrock SafZone 1 Cole Morrison 82
PwC Ross Roark 82
Datapoint Surveying Tres 82
ENERCORP Patrick Rutledge 82
Barco Industries Dale Barden 82
GulfTex Energy Team 1 Will Dusenbury 81
Select Water Jody Carroll 81
H. L. Chapman Zach Mack 81
US Coring Luke Finger 81
Ironman Specialty Fluids Cody Jacobsen 80
Startex Field Services Team Trey Martin 80
Hunting PLC Matt Martin 80
Barco Industries Ivan Fang 80
Team Zolkoski Chris Wiatrek 80
Endura Advisory Jerry Garcia 80
HEB Team 1 Orlando Ortega 79
Flatrock SafZone 2 Mark Norville 79
Select Water Cory Vavala 79
GulfTex Energy Team 1 Landon Riser 78
9/0 Transport & Sales Matthew Muniz 78
Grande Oil Dustin Overstreet 78
Americana Partners Josh Caltrider 78



Indviduals
ENERCORP Glenn Benoit 78
Wildcat Oil Tools David Carrillo 77
Team BlackBrush Farlyn Bowen 77
Startex Field Services Team Scott Martin 77
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors Gilbert Winne 77
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors Kevin Schmidt 77
KLX Energy Services Billy Hill 77
HEB Team 1 Thomas Johnson 76
HEB Team 2 Justen Noakes 76
Cowboy Oil Field Services Adam Carrillo 76
9/0 Transport & Sales Clay Atkinson 76
Diamond M 1 Tommy 75
Axis Energy Travis Salinas 75
KLX Energy Services Michael L 75
KLX Energy Services Jon Odom 75
Flatrock SafZone 2 John Ward 74
Baker Hughes Jason Vogt 74
Select Sands / BlackBrush Hector Rodriguez 74
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors David Clay 74
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors Marshall Porterfield 74
ENERCORP Matt Reddin 74
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Jared Woodall 73
Diamond M 2 Austin Wilkinson 73
Master Flo Trey Hewitt 73
Patriot Drilling Services Riley Norris 73
Axis Energy Ghost 73
Baker Hughes Ronnie Stanton 72
Barco Industries Jairam Atluri 72
Trident Steel Hunter Lawrence 71
Trident Steel John Watson 71
Grande Oil Ken York 71



Indviduals
Datapoint Surveying Matt Tomerlin 71
Hunting PLC Carson Rabb 71
NexTier Joseph Garcia 71
NexTier Jose Perez 71
Grande Oil Ghost 70
Americana Partners Clay Smith 70
NexTier Abraham Rodriguez 70
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Mike Posey 69
Baker Hughes Bryan Dowden 69
Trend Services Lance Kelley 69
Startex Field Services Team Brian Mosley 69
Team Lipsey Billy Davis 69
A-1 Rocket Industries Marshell Thompson 69
PwC Knox Hellums 69
Hunting PLC Tommy Kueber 69
Team Gallos Cody Rall 68
Trend Services Mark Buentello 68
Startex Field Services Team Mickey Heath 68
PwC Mark West 68
Razorback Direct Drew Creel 67
Team BlackBrush Kaley Medina 67
Team Lipsey Wes Nelson 67
Grande Oil Zach Segura 67
CBRE Ryan King 67
HEB Team 2 Corey  Albert 66
Diamond M 2 Josh McMuller 66
CBRE Brad Bujan 66
CBRE Will Ward 66
Trillium Jerry Civiletto 66
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Rudy Rodriguez 65
Patriot Drilling Services James Raby 65



Indviduals
Flatrock SafZone 1 Adam Bastyr 64
Flatrock SafZone 1 Pat Day 64
Diamond M 1 Quaum Valle 63
Trident Steel Mikel Hill 63
9/0 Transport & Sales Tony Mayfield 63
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Phil Agado 63
Americana Partners Rob Anderson 63
Flatrock SafZone 2 Calvin Honza 62
NexTier Jesus Perez 62
KLX Energy Services James Covington 62
Trend Services Larry Gonzales 61
Ironman Specialty Fluids Oscar Lopez 61
Trillium Andrew Gardner 61
US Coring Farlyn Bowen 61
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Jeff Hawthorn 60
9/0 Transport & Sales Chad Cockerham 60
Rathole Drilling / Thru Tubing Greg Crim 60
Trillium Anna Riser 60
HEB Team 2 GHOST 59
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Jon Greene 59
Wildcat Oil Tools Steve Piazza 59
Diamond M 2 Dustin Shafer 59
Select Sands / BlackBrush Robert Foster 59
US Coring Sophia Wheeler 59
Wildcat Oil Tools Robert Voigt 57
Patriot Drilling Services Trevor Adkins 57
Razorback Direct Kevin Gurganious 56
Endura Advisory Albert McNeel 56
Team BlackBrush Julian Sanchez 55
A-1 Rocket Industries Evert Bononcini 54
Axis Energy Robby Lira 54



Indviduals
Trident Steel Yvonne Vega 53
Trend Services Tucker Hopkins 53
CBRE Mark Cazier 53
Cowboy Oil Field Services Mike Alvarez 52
Rathole Drilling / Thru Tubing Mike Chitty 51
Endura Advisory Charlie Jimenez 51
Flatrock SafZone 1 Kip Morrison 50
Datapoint Surveying Adrian Reyes 49
WaterBridge Trevor Pinchback 48
Trillium Brian Gabbert 46
Team Lipsey Will Harris 44
Select Sands / BlackBrush Joe O'Rourke 40
A-1 Rocket Industries Kristen Livsey 39
HEB Team 2 Joaquin  Jaimes 37
WaterBridge Randi Mayo 36
Team BlackBrush Amelie Tinajero 34
Diamond M 1 Codie V 33
Flatrock SafZone 2 Chris Stewart 32
Select Sands / BlackBrush Randy Spencer 30
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Bryan Jackson 29
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Manny Marquez 28
Razorback Direct Erika Simons 25



Team Scores
Company First Last Score

Vecino Energy Partners 2 David Ash 93
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Steven Mafrige 97
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Jody Johnson 93
Vecino Energy Partners 2 Brooks Holzhausen 97

380
PFV Supply Clayton Hundley 87
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 95
PFV Supply Robert Hundley 87
PFV Supply Jon Bowers 96

365
Team Zolkoski Mason Zolkoski 91
Team Zolkoski Chris Wiatrek 80
Team Zolkoski Tim Jarzombek 89
Team Zolkoski Kevin Gomez 87

347
H. L. Chapman Mark Mitchell 87
H. L. Chapman Brandon Harris 86
H. L. Chapman Justin Wilson 87
H. L. Chapman Zach Mack 81

341
Select Water Cory Vavala 79
Select Water Rob Blake 95
Select Water Cody Carroll 84
Select Water Jody Carroll 81

339
HEB Team 1 Thomas Johnson 76
HEB Team 1 Orlando Ortega 79
HEB Team 1 Michael Hampton 93
HEB Team 1 Mo Parsons 88

336



Team Scores
ENERCORP Patrick Rutledge 82
ENERCORP Matt Reddin 74
ENERCORP Glenn Benoit 78
ENERCORP Ghost 85

319
Barco Industries Robbie Foster 83
Barco Industries Dale Barden 82
Barco Industries Ivan Fang 80
Barco Industries Jairam Atluri 72

317
Cowboy Oil Field Services Adam Carrillo 76
Cowboy Oil Field Services Blake Greeves 88
Cowboy Oil Field Services Josh Salinas 98
Cowboy Oil Field Services Mike Alvarez 52

314
Ironman Specialty Fluids Cody Jacobsen 80
Ironman Specialty Fluids Oscar Lopez 61
Ironman Specialty Fluids Scott Mangold 86
Ironman Specialty Fluids Shawn Garcia 84

311
Hunting PLC Richard Bukowski 84
Hunting PLC Matt Martin 80
Hunting PLC Tommy Kueber 69
Hunting PLC Carson Rabb 71

304
Baker Hughes Bryan Dowden 69
Baker Hughes Phil P 87
Baker Hughes Ronnie Stanton 72
Baker Hughes Jason Vogt 74

302



Team Scores
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors David Clay 74
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors Marshall Porterfield 74
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors Gilbert Winne 77
Clay Ruple Ames Advisors Kevin Schmidt 77

302
Americana Partners Josh Caltrider 78
Americana Partners Clay Smith 70
Americana Partners Rob Anderson 63
Americana Partners Clint Lipsey 86

297
Startex Field Services Team Mickey Heath 68
Startex Field Services Team Brian Mosley 69
Startex Field Services Team Scott Martin 77
Startex Field Services Team Trey Martin 80

294
KLX Energy Services James Covington 62
KLX Energy Services Michael L 75
KLX Energy Services Jon Odom 75
KLX Energy Services Billy Hill 77

289
US Coring Michael Sorrentino 88
US Coring Luke Finger 81
US Coring Farlyn Bowen 61
US Coring Sophia Wheeler 59

289
Datapoint Surveying Matt Tomerlin 71
Datapoint Surveying Adrian Reyes 49
Datapoint Surveying Tres 82
Datapoint Surveying Heath Reininger 85

287



Team Scores
Patriot Drilling Services Riley Norris 73
Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 92
Patriot Drilling Services Trevor Adkins 57
Patriot Drilling Services James Raby 65

287
Grande Oil Ghost 70
Grande Oil Dustin Overstreet 78
Grande Oil Ken York 71
Grande Oil Zach Segura 67

286
Axis Energy Flo Hinojosa 84
Axis Energy Robby Lira 54
Axis Energy Ghost 73
Axis Energy Travis Salinas 75

286
Diamond M 2 Dustin Shafer 59
Diamond M 2 Austin Wilkinson 73
Diamond M 2 Josh McMuller 66
Diamond M 2 Cameron A 86

284
Wildcat Oil Tools AB Sanchez III 84
Wildcat Oil Tools David Carrillo 77
Wildcat Oil Tools Robert Voigt 57
Wildcat Oil Tools Steve Piazza 59

277
9/0 Transport & Sales Clay Atkinson 76
9/0 Transport & Sales Matthew Muniz 78
9/0 Transport & Sales Chad Cockerham 60
9/0 Transport & Sales Tony Mayfield 63

277



Team Scores
NexTier Joseph Garcia 71
NexTier Jesus Perez 62
NexTier Jose Perez 71
NexTier Abraham Rodriguez 70

274
Team Lipsey Wes Nelson 67
Team Lipsey Will Harris 44
Team Lipsey Billy Davis 69
Team Lipsey Grady Murphy 86

266
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Mike Posey 69
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Jared Woodall 73
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Jeff Hawthorn 60
GulfTex Energy Team 2 Jon Greene 59

261
Flatrock SafZone 1 Adam Bastyr 64
Flatrock SafZone 1 Pat Day 64
Flatrock SafZone 1 Kip Morrison 50
Flatrock SafZone 1 Cole Morrison 82

260
Trident Steel Hunter Lawrence 71
Trident Steel John Watson 71
Trident Steel Yvonne Vega 53
Trident Steel Mikel Hill 63

258
WaterBridge Nick Miller 89
WaterBridge Randi Mayo 36
WaterBridge John Saunders 85
WaterBridge Trevor Pinchback 48

258



Team Scores
CBRE Brad Bujan 66
CBRE Ryan King 67
CBRE Will Ward 66
CBRE Mark Cazier 53

252
Trend Services Lance Kelley 69
Trend Services Tucker Hopkins 53
Trend Services Mark Buentello 68
Trend Services Larry Gonzales 61

251
Flatrock SafZone 2 Chris Stewart 32
Flatrock SafZone 2 John Ward 74
Flatrock SafZone 2 Mark Norville 79
Flatrock SafZone 2 Calvin Honza 62

247
A-1 Rocket Industries Reese Specht 84
A-1 Rocket Industries Marshell Thompson 69
A-1 Rocket Industries Evert Bononcini 54
A-1 Rocket Industries Kristen Livsey 39

246
HEB Team 2 Joaquin  Jaimes 37
HEB Team 2 Corey  Albert 66
HEB Team 2 GHOST 59
HEB Team 2 Justen Noakes 76

238
Team BlackBrush Farlyn Bowen 77
Team BlackBrush Amelie Tinajero 34
Team BlackBrush Kaley Medina 67
Team BlackBrush Julian Sanchez 55

233



Team Scores
Trillium Brian Gabbert 46
Trillium Anna Riser 60
Trillium Jerry Civiletto 66
Trillium Andrew Gardner 61

233
Razorback Direct Erika Simons 25
Razorback Direct Kevin Gurganious 56
Razorback Direct Ryan Broglie 84
Razorback Direct Drew Creel 67

232
PwC Ross Roark 82
PwC Mark West 68
PwC Knox Hellums 69

219
Select Sands / BlackBrush Hector Rodriguez 74
Select Sands / BlackBrush Joe O'Rourke 40
Select Sands / BlackBrush Robert Foster 59
Select Sands / BlackBrush Randy Spencer 30

203
Endura Advisory Albert McNeel 56
Endura Advisory Charlie Jimenez 51
Endura Advisory Jerry Garcia 80

187
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Phil Agado 63
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Rudy Rodriguez 65
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Manny Marquez 28
Arguindegui/ Gate Guard Services Bryan Jackson 29

185



Team Scores
Diamond M 1 Codie V 33
Diamond M 1 Quaum Valle 63
Diamond M 1 Tommy 75

171
GulfTex Energy Team 1 Will Dusenbury 81
GulfTex Energy Team 1 Landon Riser 78

159
Master Flo Trey Hewitt 73
Master Flo Jason White 86

159
Rathole Drilling / Thru Tubing Greg Crim 60
Rathole Drilling / Thru Tubing Mike Chitty 51

111
Team Gallos Cody Rall 68

68
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